6.

N. J. Zivkovié¢: Tanz der Gummibarchen

. N. J. Zivkovié: Walzer

N. J. Zivkovié: Ententanz

G. Bomhof: Duo 9

C. Barrat: When | was a Tailor
P. Sciortino: Potpourri populaire

J. S. Bach: Menuet
W. Mertens: Cilex

N. J. Zivkovié: Das kleine Zirkuspony
W. Mertens: Chasity

C. Barrat: When | was a Tailor
C. Barrat: Russian dance
E. Kopetzki: Trommel marsch

G. Bomhof: Allegro moderato
P. Sciortino: Astuvu

N. J. Zivkovié: Schottisches Lied
P. Sciortino: Astuvu

10. W. A. Mozart: Sonate

C. Barrat: The Stickler
P. Sciortino: Le petit rien

Petar Kudeli¢, 1.0

Marin Rodak, 1.0

Pavel Bastalec, 2.0

Noa Puljek, 2.0

Noa Puljek, 2.0

Pavel Bastalec, 2.0

Marko Ljubovi¢, 2.0

Fran Tezak, 2.0

Dominik Hrnci¢, 3.0

Toni Barcot, 3.0

Jan Drenovacki, 3.0

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

J. S. Bach: Menuet

N. J. Zivkovié: Holzschuh Tanz
N. J. Zivkovié: Xylophon Polka
W. Ducombe (arr. C. Barrat): Minuet
N. J. Zivkovié: Das kleine Zirkuspony

D. Paliev: Tarantela
P. Sciortino: Astuvu

W. Schlutter: Musical Clock
N. J. Zivkovié: Der Kaufstorch
W. Mertens: Harlem Street

G. Bomhof: Duet 3

N. J. Zivkovié: No Ragtime

N. J. Zivkovié: Double Doodle Dee
G. Bomhof: Funny B.

N. J. Zivkovié: Der Wanderer
D. Mancini: Suite for Timpani, 1. mov

S. Fink: Toccata
Intrada
W. Schlitter: Ballad for vibes

Jakov Cvetko, 3.0

Pavel Bastalec, 2.0
Dominik Hrnci¢, 3.0
Jan Drenovacki, 3.0
Jakov Cvetko, 3.0
Toni Barcot, 3.0

Eva Sockovié, 4.0

Karlo Lorbek, 5.0

Karlo Lorbek, 5.0
Martin Horvat, 5.0

Martin Horvat, 5.0

Ilija Novak, 5.0

Dominik Varovi¢, 3.s

Dominik Rusec, 4.s
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